Individual Best Times (All Time)

Flynn Clark - (1326828) - Ripley SC (rascals) - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.76
34.77
34.90
35.96
36.84
37.43
37.50
38.89
39.61
40.97
43.76

44.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.90
34.76
34.77
35.96
37.43
37.50
36.84
38.89
39.61
40.97

44.41
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

257
257
254
232
216
206
204
183
173
157
128
123

WA Pts

254
257
257
232
206
204
216
183
173
157

123

Round

I T T I I I I I T

Round

I T T I TIT I I T I I T

Date

22/06/24
19/05/24
22/06/24
24/03/24
30/09/23
07/01/24
18/11/23
18/06/23
25/03/23
05/03/23
13/11/22
08/01/23

Date

22/06/24
22/06/24
19/05/24
24/03/24
07/01/24
18/11/23
30/09/23
18/06/23
25/03/23
05/03/23
08/01/23

Meet

5th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet 2024
Sutton in Ashfield Allen Urch MBE Memorial Sprint
5th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet 2024
Bakewell Swimming Club 2nd Spring Open Meet 2024
Derbyshire ASA County SC Championships 2023
Ripley Rascals 51st Anniversary Open Meet 2024
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet 2023

Retford SC Annual Open Meet 2023

City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023

The Dean Anscombe Open Meet 2023

Ripley Rascals Club Championships 2022

Ripley Rascals SC 50th Anniversary Open Meet 2023

Meet

5th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet 2024

5th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet 2024

Sutton in Ashfield Allen Urch MBE Memorial Sprint
Bakewell Swimming Club 2nd Spring Open Meet 2024
Ripley Rascals 51st Anniversary Open Meet 2024
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet 2023

Derbyshire ASA County SC Championships 2023
Retford SC Annual Open Meet 2023

City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023

The Dean Anscombe Open Meet 2023

Ripley Rascals SC 50th Anniversary Open Meet 2023

Venue

Alfreton
Alfreton
Alfreton
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock

Water Meadows
Sheffield
Matlock
Alfreton
Alfreton Leisure

Matlock

Venue

Alfreton

Alfreton

Alfreton

Matlock
Matlock

Water Meadows
Matlock
Sheffield
Matlock

Alfreton

Matlock

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley

Club Swam Under
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley

Level

L= > B @ ]

Level

W W W w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
43.76 128 H 13/11/22 Ripley Rascals Club Championships 2022 Alfreton Leisure Ripley 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



