## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Flynn Clark - (1326828) - Ripley SC (rascals) - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.76	257	Н	22/06/24	5th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet 2024	Alfreton	Ripley	3
34.77	257	Н	19/05/24	Sutton in Ashfield Allen Urch MBE Memorial Sprint	Alfreton	Ripley	3
34.90	254	F	22/06/24	5th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet 2024	Alfreton	Ripley	3
35.96	232	Н	24/03/24	Bakewell Swimming Club 2nd Spring Open Meet 2024	Matlock	Ripley	3
36.84	216	Н	30/09/23	Derbyshire ASA County SC Championships 2023	Matlock	Ripley	2
37.43	206	Н	07/01/24	Ripley Rascals 51st Anniversary Open Meet 2024	Matlock	Ripley	3
37.50	204	Н	18/11/23	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet 2023	Water Meadows	Ripley	3
38.89	183	Н	18/06/23	Retford SC Annual Open Meet 2023	Sheffield	Ripley	3
39.61	173	Н	25/03/23	City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Ripley	3
40.97	157	Н	05/03/23	The Dean Anscombe Open Meet 2023	Alfreton	Ripley	3
43.76	128	Н	13/11/22	Ripley Rascals Club Championships 2022	Alfreton Leisure	Ripley	4
44.41	123	Н	08/01/23	Ripley Rascals SC 50th Anniversary Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Ripley	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.90	254	F	22/06/24	5th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet 2024	Alfreton	Ripley	3
34.76	257	Н	22/06/24	5th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet 2024	Alfreton	Ripley	3
34.77	257	Н	19/05/24	Sutton in Ashfield Allen Urch MBE Memorial Sprint	Alfreton	Ripley	3
35.96	232	Н	24/03/24	Bakewell Swimming Club 2nd Spring Open Meet 2024	Matlock	Ripley	3
37.43	206	Н	07/01/24	Ripley Rascals 51st Anniversary Open Meet 2024	Matlock	Ripley	3
37.50	204	Н	18/11/23	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet 2023	Water Meadows	Ripley	3
36.84	216	Н	30/09/23	Derbyshire ASA County SC Championships 2023	Matlock	Ripley	2
38.89	183	Н	18/06/23	Retford SC Annual Open Meet 2023	Sheffield	Ripley	3
39.61	173	Н	25/03/23	City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Ripley	3
40.97	157	Н	05/03/23	The Dean Anscombe Open Meet 2023	Alfreton	Ripley	3
44.41	123	Н	08/01/23	Ripley Rascals SC 50th Anniversary Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Ripley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

43.76 128 H 13/11/22 Ripley Rascals Club Championships 2022

Alfreton Leisure

Ripley

4